Wtlx512 Wireless DMX Transceivers
Information specifically for:
 AC-WTLX512/X5M   XLR-Male 5pin
 AC-WTLX512/X5F    XLR-Female 5pin
 AC-WTLX512/X3M  XLR-Male 3pin
 AC-WTLX512/X3F  XLR-Female 3pin
 AC-WTLX512/B  Standalone Black Box
 AC-WTLX512/PK  PCB w/Antenna

Accessory Items
(sold separately)
Order Code Description
CA-XLR3/1 Pre-made 1’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/5 Pre-made 5’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/10 Pre-made 10’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/25 Pre-made 25’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/50 Pre-made 50’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/100 Pre-made 100’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLR3M  XLR Connector 3-pin Male
CO-XLR3F XLR Connector 3-pin Female
CO-XLR5M  XLR Connector 5-pin Male
CO-XLR5F XLR Connector 5-pin Female